Overall Results

Race
No

142
705
476
457
510
148
448
482
775
409
756
764
461
480
474
438
478
500
403
450
495
466
441
490
426
405
418
501
471
440
456
464
486
446
468
465
469
487
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Name

ALTAH MARHUSU
GRAZYNA AUF
CHARITY MURIVHAMI
SULET JANSEN

IRENE WRIGHT
ANGELIKA PECZAK
MICHELLE GROOME
KAREN POTTER
RACHEL QUIGLEY
ELRIEN BOOTHA

FAYE MATTHEE
LAUREN MOSTERT
GABRIELLA KRAUSE
VICKI O'BRIEN

DIPUO MOTLHACWI
ROLEEN FALKEN

RENE NIEWOUDT
LINDI SNYMAN
BEVERLEY ARMITAGE
CAROLYN HALE

ADELE SMITH
KEAMOGETSE MAMORARE
JANINE GIERDIEN
LINDA RORICH
IDABELL CROSBY
TARYN ROBIN BECKER
CARLA CERRAI

TANYA SPRATT

TRACY MILES
ALESSANDRA GAIN
MEHITABEL IQANI
MAYA LOON

ZIKHONA RAMNCWANA
PHUMLA GQOLA
NOLUTHANDO MASIMINI
KHATHUTSHELO MAKHANYA
PHOPHI MATIDZE
BONTLE RAPODILE

Sex Age Cat Race

Time
OPEN 1:03:46
OPEN 1:04:55
OPEN 1:15:22
OPEN 1:16:30
VETERAN 1:20:31
OPEN 1:21:26

VETERAN 1:24:53
VETERAN 1:27:00
VETERAN 1:27:25
VETERAN 1:27:37
VETERAN 1:27:51

OPEN 1:27:54
OPEN 1:29:14
VETERAN 1:30:42
OPEN 1:30:55
VETERAN 1:32:27
OPEN 1:33:31

VETERAN 1:35:12
VETERAN 1:35:36

OPEN 1:39:27
VETERAN 1:39:51
OPEN 1:40:58
VETERAN 1:45:16
OPEN 1:46:19
VETERAN 1:46:20
OPEN 1:46:46
OPEN 1:46:48

VETERAN 1:47:55
VETERAN 1:47:56
OPEN 1:47:57
VETERAN 1:48:04
VETERAN 1:48:07
VETERAN 1:48:10
VETERAN 1:48:13
VETERAN 1:52:25
OPEN 1:52:27
OPEN 1:52:28
VETERAN 1:54:39
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Pos

10KM

Ov Age
Pos

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 1
6 5
7 2
8 3
9 4
10 5
11 6
12 6
13 7
14 7
15 8
16 8
17 9
18 9
19 10
20 10
21 11
22 11
23 12
24 12
25 13
26 13
27 14
28 14
29 15
30 15
31 16
32 17
33 18
34 19
35 20
36 16
37 17
38 21
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Overall Results

Race
No

435
454
502
494
413
151
152
422
421
499
742
793
481
414
504
404
436
408
420
484
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Name

NASIPHI DUTYWA
TAMSYN HULBERT
BONITA STEENKAMP
SIBONGILE SITHOLE
JUANITA BOUWER
JULIE NEOGI

DIANA MTOMBENI
CLARA CLOETE
INGRID CLOETE
LAURIE SNYMAN
CARMEL JOSEPH
CARMEN TISSANG
JADE OTTO

ELNA BOUWER
LEANE TERBLANCHE
ROSLYN BARNARD
LYNNE EEKHOF
DEBORAH BLANE
ANNEMARIE CHINCHEN
LUCILLE PRETORIUS
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Sex Age Cat
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OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
VETERAN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
MASTER
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
OPEN
MASTER
OPEN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN

Race

Time

1:59:48
1:59:51
2:01:17
2:03:14
2:05:14
2:06:03
2:06:05
2:07:09
2:09:18
2:09:36
2:12:27
2:12:30
2:15:19
2:55:31
2:57:48
2:58:21
2:58:23
2:58:31
3:03:43
3:03:45

10KM

Ov Age
Pos Pos
39 18
40 19
41 20
42 22
43 21
44 22
45 23
46 24
47 1
48 23
49 24
50 25
51 25
52 2
53 26
54 26
55 27
56 28
57 29
58 30
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